British Junior Golf Tour

WJGC Boys 10

Printed: 2 November 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at
Amendoeira Golf Resort (O'Connor Jnr. Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position
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Santiago Dias
Freddie Buck
Darcy Eaton
Aditya Sawhney
Marcos Ledesma
Caleb Twyman
Harry K Mody
Jodo Rocha
Sebastian Leverett
Tomas Lima Pinto
Laureano Mendez
Jacob Sadler
Aaryan Nagla

Number of Entrants = 13

HandicapMaster® v12.0.18

R1

82
83
86
90
86
93
93
93
100
98
108
110
114
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R2

81
83
91
88
91
90
93
93
95
97
103
104
106

R3

75
78
91
90
91
95
94
94
97
97
99
102
116

Total

238
244
268
268
268
278
280
280
292
292
310
316
336

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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