British Junior Golf Tour

WJGC Boys 10

Printed: 2 November 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at Amendoeira Golf Resort (O'Connor Jnr. Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall		R1	R2	R3	Total	Placing
Position	Osatisus Diss		04		000	Overall Winner
1	Santiago Dias	82	81	75	238	Overall winner
2	Freddie Buck	83	83	78	244	Overall Runner-Up
3	Darcy Eaton	86	91	91	268	Overall 3rd
4	Aditya Sawhney	90	88	90	268	
4	Marcos Ledesma	86	91	91	268	
6	Caleb Twyman	93	90	95	278	
7	Harry K Mody	93	93	94	280	
7	João Rocha	93	93	94	280	
9	Sebastian Leverett	100	95	97	292	
9	Tomas Lima Pinto	98	97	97	292	
11	Laureano Mendez	108	103	99	310	
12	Jacob Sadler	110	104	102	316	
13	Aaryan Nagla	114	106	116	336	

Number of Entrants = 13